
Farm Tax Practitioners - 2025

Business Name First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Contact number Fax Number Email address

UHY Advisors Great Lakes, Inc. Elizabeth Denoyer 12900 Hall Rd Sterling Heights MI 48313

Ladlas Prince Amos Ajani 35 W Huron St, STE LL5 Pontiac MI 48342 2482091743 2482091743 sales@ladlasprince.com

Tami'sTax & More Inc Tami Peplinski 1217 W Richardson Rd Bad Axe MI 48413 989-551-1268 989-373-2468 tami.peplinski@yahoo.com

S & A Taxes and Accounting Inc Stephanie Callihan 185 W. VIENNA ST. Clio MI 48420 8103684687 Sandataxes1@gmail.com

SJR Tax Service Sheila Rutter 2497 Seymour Rd Swartz Creek MI 48473 8102520584 sjRutter@Charter.net

Derby Accounting Kailey Burns 1005 Perry St Flint MI 48504 810-379-1240 kailey@derby-accounting.com

Mcdonald & Associates, PC MICHELLE KETTLER 3126 DAVENPORT AVE Saginaw MI 48602 9897901600 mkettler@mcdonaldcpas.com

Cari Shanks CPA LLC Cari Shanks 5700 Swan Creek Rd Saginaw MI 48609 988-781-6176 9897816176 Caishankscpa@gmail.com

Skop's Tax Service, LLC Diane Skop 3840 W Houghton Lake Dr Houghton Lake MI 48629 989-366-5100 969-366-5003 dskop@skopstaxservice.net

NEIL T WIELAND CPA Neil Wieland 1877 E. BEAVER ROAD KAWKAWLIN MI 48631 9896845809 9896845809 nwieland@charter.net

Viking Tax & Accounting Tim Ross 145 N Midland St Merrill MI 48637 9896431040 9896430030 tax@vikingtaxandaccounting.com

Wiltse Tax Service Marlene Wiltse 1387 Morrison Rd. Rose City MI 48654 9896852304 mwiltse@hotmail.com

TaxWizard LLC Anedra Lewis EA 3139 N Meridian Rd Sanford MI 48657 989-971-0115 989-4884516 anedra@taxwzrd.com

BERNIA FINANCIAL SERVICES Michele Frick 3559 MAIN ST AKRON MI 48701 9895755700 michelef@airadv.net

Prahin & Associates, LLC Merissa Prahin 1478 E Caro Rd Caro MI 48723 989-673-4246 989-673-1904 prahinandassociates@gmail.com

Ken Baranski Ken Baranski 6627 Seed Street Cass City MI 48726 989-912-9860 kebaran@myyahoo.com

Kenneth Baranski, CPA Kenneth Baranski 6627 Seed Street Cass City MI 48726 989-912-9860 kebaran@myyahoo.com

Zwemmer Management, LLC Megan Schlund 3261 BERNE ROAD ELKTON MI 48731 9893752822 megan@zwemmermanagement.com

Nietzke & Faupel PC Emily Levaine 7274 Hartley St Pigeon MI 48755 989-963-5546 elevaine@nfcpa.com

Nietzke & Faupel, P.C Anthony Bodeis 7274 Hartley St, PO Box 499 Pigeon MI 48755 989-963-5558 989-963-5558 abodeis@nfcpa.com

Nietzke & Faupel, PC Sara Mallory 7274 Hartley Street Pigeon MI 48755 989.963.5557 989.963.5557 smallory@nfcpa.com

Strouse Business Service, Inc. Lorraine Strouse 125 S. Sterling St. Ashley MI 48806 989-847-4661 989-847-4661

ITHACA BUSINESS & TAX SERVICE LINDA DEVUYST 1214 E CENTER ST Ithaca MI 48847 989-875-3165

Abraham & Gaffney, PC Dale Abraham 108 Spring St Saint Johns MI 48879 989 224 6836 dabraham@agpccpa.com

DAVID A RADEMACHER CPA PC David Rademacher 610 E GIBBS ST  SUITE 2 ST JOHNS MI 48879 989-224-1176 989-227-2090 dave@darcpapc.us

Lawrence Tiejema PC Larry Tiejema 25 N Bridge St Saranac MI 48881 616-581-0113 larry@tiejemacpa.com

Amy J Start CPA PLLC Amy Hansen 1050 Thompson Dr Stanton MI 48888 616-581-6766 startamy.cpa@outlook.com

Money Matters Unlimited Paula Geschwind 1253 Lincoln Road, PO Box 257 Allegan MI 49010 269-673-8288 269-673-6122

Hoover and Associates Margaret Hoover 1201 12th Street MARTIN MI 49070 2699982718 maggie7610@gmail.com

McLellan  Strohm PC Patricia Burke 17527 M-86  PO Box 443 Three Rivers MI 49093 2692797402 pat@mclellanandstrohm.com

Milling Tax Consultants LLC Kenneth Milling 5665 Oakview Trl Jackson MI 49201 734 673 4572 millingtaxllc@gmail.com

Gold Star Financial Services Kevin Way 1035 S. Tripp Road Hillsdale MI 49242 517-815-1730 kevin.way35@gmail.com

Masters Accounting Chris Masters 111 W Logan St Tecumseh MI 49286 517-423-9332 chris@mastersaccounting.net

Boyce & Irland CPAs, PC Ryan Irland 218 Maple St, PO Box 1240 Big Rapids MI 49307 231-592-4677 231-592-1517 info@boyceandirlandcpa.com

FRIENDLY ACCOUNTING 

& TAX SVC INC Terry Bassett 3616 18 Mile Rd NE Cedar Springs MI 49319 6162639036 6162639037 info@friendlytaxaccounting.com

Amy J Start CPA PLLC Amy Hansen PO Box 647 Comstock Park MI 49321 6165816766 ajbstartcpa@yahoo.com

Mushlock and Associates Vitalys Mushlock 57 Main Street South Kent City MI 49330 6169148035 vitalys@mushlock.com

Jacobson Beland PLLC Jackie Jacobson-Beland PO Box 368 Douglas MI 49406 248-506-1039 jacqueline.beland@gmail.com

Sandra Kilbourne SANDRA KILBOURNE 2295 S VAN WAGONER AVE FREMONT MI 49412 2319246113 saak@ncats.net

Doreen Mayhew Eric Smith 56 Cesar E. Chavez SW Grand Rapids MI 49503 616-235-2774 616-235-5285 esmith@doeren.com

Crawford accounting 

& tax preparation services inc kevin crawford 201 elm st kalkaska MI 49646 231-258-8625 crawfordaccounting@att.net

STEPHEN D GALLAGHER CPA PC Chris Gallagher 10850 E Traverse Hwy Ste 2200 Traverse City MI 49684 2319228995 chris@sgallaghercpa.com

Thomas R Troost CPA PC Thomas Troost 600 E Front Street TRAVERSE CITY MI 49686 2319222980 tom@troostcpa.com

Kathy Wilkey CPA PC Kathy Wilkey box 28 spalding MI 49886 906-497-5574 906-497-5574 kathywilkeycpa@hotmail.com


